08/05/17

5K Teams

1.

10.

11.

12.

VANTLANDS

VAN'T LAND, BRODY
VAN'T LAND, TREVOR
VAN'T LAND, SAMANTHA
BUNS ON THE RUN
VOGEL, BROOKLYN
VOGEL, SHAYLIN

BIG CAHUNA

CAHOON, RYAN
OLSEN, MANDI

POLES AND HOLES
DAVY, ROMI

DAVY, DAN
STRANG'ER THINGS
STRANG, DYLAN
STRANG, BRANDON
ANDERSON, DAVID
STRATE, DAWSON
STRANG, ASHLYN
ANDERSON, BREANNE
THE MUDDY MOMMAS
KEMPE, JENNA

VAN SETERS, PAM
KUNZ, JANNA
BAREMAN, MARIE-LOUISE
MUD, SWEAT AND BEERS
STEELE, BRITTANY
STEELE, RYAN

WEST, FRANK

WEST, CASEY
HALBERT, KRISTIE
WEST, JOCELYN
LUTTEROTTI, SAMANTHA
WEST, KATIE
HALBERT, DALE
OTTO-BOTS

DOELL, TIA

TROTTER, DARLA
MCGLYNN, LARESSA
CLYMER, KAREN
BARFIELD, MARK
TRAVELYN JAC-ASSES
SLAWSON, TRAVIS
TRAWEEK, JACLYN
MISFIT MUDDERS
HIRSCHE, JOSPEH
LEMAY, SARAH
HIRSCHE, LAURIE

TOO UNFIT TO QUIT
ROMERIL, BECKY
ROMERIL, JUSTIN
ROMERIL, DALLAS
ROMERIL, LINDSAY
THE MUDDER TRUCKERS
NICOLLE, KORI-LEE
TERPSTRA, MORGAN
TERPSTRA, LACIE

2017 Muddy Warrior Obstacle Run - Aug 5 /2017

Teams/(Averaged Times)

2378
2380
2379

2384
2385

2292
2344

2304
2302

2369
2367
2271
2370
2366
2270

2330
2377
2381
2275

2364
2365
2387
2386
2312
2388
2332
2389
2311

2305
2375
2336
2300
2393

2363
2374

2322
2339
2323

2357
2359
2358
2360

2343
2372
2371

00:29:03.96

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F
00:32:49.51

5K-F

5K-F
00:35:49.46

5K-M

5K-F
00:38:43.00

5K-F

5K-M
00:39:52.33

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F
00:41:18.49

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
00:44:00.98

5K-F

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M
00:49:22.19
5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M
00:49:22.98
5K-M

5K-F
00:52:15.64
5K-M

5K-F

5K-F
00:55:00.99
5K-F

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F
00:56:15.97
5K-F

5K-M

5K-F

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
00:27:50.90
00:29:30.60
00:29:49.60

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:32:49.15
00:32:50.10

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:34:47.60
00:36:50.70

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:38:42.95
00:38:43.10

(Average Time - 6 member Team)
00:28:27.00
00:34:02.85
00:38:13.60
00:39:23.35
00:49:32.60
00:49:34.70

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
00:41:17.75
00:41:18.45
00:41:18.85
00:41:18.85

(Average Time - 9 member Team)
00:27:49.50
00:32:20.30
00:47:40.50
00:47:41.45
00:47:52.25
00:47:59.70
00:48:10.45
00:48:12.65
00:48:21.25

(Average Time - 5 member Team)
00:49:21.20
00:49:22.00
00:49:22.30
00:49:22.45
00:49:23.05

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:49:22.50
00:49:23.15

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
00:52:14.75
00:52:15.75
00:52:15.95

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
00:55:00.60
00:55:00.60
00:55:01.00
00:55:01.55

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
00:41:12.40
01:03:47.05
01:03:47.95



08/05/17

5K Teams

13.

14.

15.

16.

MUD, SWEAT, AND TEARS
MICHEL, TYLER
MICHEL, JAYME
GRAY, TANIS
MUDDY BUDDIES
INGRAM, LINDEE
MCCOY, TABITHA
GRAVES, DIANA
MCCOY, KRISTAL
BIGGAR, TERESA
CHIEF BODY, AMANDA
GOLBECK, NAOMI
DIRTYDACTYL
CHURCHILL, ALYSSA
BURKE, ALESANDRA
BURKE, ARIEL
BRUDERS

BRUDER, JILL
BRUDER, LORRAINE
ROEDLER, CHRIS
ROEDLER, LEAH

2017 Muddy Warrior Obstacle Run - Aug 5 /2017

Teams/(Averaged Times)

2338
2337
2310

2325
2335
2309
2334
2286
2297
2308

2299
2290
2291

2288
2289
2355
2356

00:57
5K-M
5K-F
5K-F

00:57
5K-F
5K-F
5K-F
5K-F
5K-F
5K-F
5K-F

01:05
5K-F
5K-F
5K-F

01:06
5K-F
5K-F
5K-M
5K-F

:08.34

:16.58

:32.32

:49.72

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
00:56:44.50
00:56:49.70
00:57:51.00

(Average Time - 7 member Team)
00:46:02.85
00:50:56.30
00:50:57.65
00:50:58.45
01:07:19.80
01:07:20.30
01:07:21.60

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
01:05:31.65
01:05:32.15
01:05:32.85

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
01:06:48.75
01:06:48.85
01:06:50.10
01:06:50.15



