2017 Muddy Warrior Obstacle Run - Aug 5 /2017

Teams/(Averaged Times)

5K Teams

/f \ I	tailis				
1.	VANTLAND5		00:29:03.96	(Average Time - 3 member Team)	
	VAN'T LAND, BRODY	2378	5K-M	00:27:50.90	
	VAN'T LAND, TREVOR	2380	5K-M	00:29:30.60	
	VAN'T LAND, SAMANTHA	2379	5K-F	00:29:49.60	
2.	BUNS ON THE RUN		00:32:49.51	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
	VOGEL, BROOKLYN	2384	5K-F	00:32:49.15	
	VOGEL, SHAYLIN	2385	5K-F	00:32:50.10	
3.	BIG CAHUNA		00:35:49.46	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
	CAHOON, RYAN	2292	5K-M	00:34:47.60	
	OLSEN, MANDI	2344	5K-F	00:36:50.70	
4	POLES AND HOLES		00:38:43.00	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
••	DAVY, ROMI	2304	5K-F	00:38:42.95	
	DAVY, DAN	2302	5K-M	00:38:43.10	
5	STRANG'ER THINGS	2002	00:39:52.33	(Average Time - 6 member Team)	
J.	STRANG, DYLAN	2369	5K-M	00:28:27.00	
	STRANG, BRANDON	2367	5K-M	00:34:02.85	
	ANDERSON, DAVID	2271	5K-M	00:34:02:03	
	STRATE, DAWSON	2370	5K-M	00:39:23.35	
	STRANG, ASHLYN	2366	5K-IVI	00:39:23:35	
e	ANDERSON, BREANNE	2270	5K-F	00:49:34.70	
ъ.	THE MUDDY MOMMAS	2220	00:41:18.49	(Average Time - 4 member Team)	
	KEMPE, JENNA	2330	5K-F	00:41:17.75	
	VAN SETERS, PAM	2377	5K-F	00:41:18.45	
	KUNZ, JANNA	2381	5K-F	00:41:18.85	
	BAREMAN, MARIE-LOUISE	2275	5K-F	00:41:18.85	
7.	MUD, SWEAT AND BEERS		00:44:00.98	(Average Time - 9 member Team)	
	STEELE, BRITTANY	2364	5K-F	00:27:49.50	
	STEELE, RYAN	2365	5K-M	00:32:20.30	
	WEST, FRANK	2387	5K-M	00:47:40.50	
	WEST, CASEY	2386	5K-M	00:47:41.45	
	HALBERT, KRISTIE	2312	5K-F	00:47:52.25	
	WEST, JOCELYN	2388	5K-F	00:47:59.70	
	LUTTEROTTI, SAMANTHA	2332	5K-F	00:48:10.45	
	WEST, KATIE	2389	5K-F	00:48:12.65	
	HALBERT, DALE	2311	5K-M	00:48:21.25	
8.	OTTO-BOTS		00:49:22.19	(Average Time - 5 member Team)	
	DOELL, TIA	2305	5K-F	00:49:21.20	
	TROTTER, DARLA	2375	5K-F	00:49:22.00	
	MCGLYNN, LARESSA	2336	5K-F	00:49:22.30	
	CLYMER, KAREN	2300	5K-F	00:49:22.45	
	BARFIELD, MARK	2393	5K-M	00:49:23.05	
9.	TRAVELYN JAC-ASSES		00:49:22.98	(Average Time - 2 member Team)	
	SLAWSON, TRAVIS	2363	5K-M	00:49:22.50	
	TRAWEEK, JACLYN	2374	5K-F	00:49:23.15	
10.	MISFIT MUDDERS		00:52:15.64	(Average Time - 3 member Team)	
	HIRSCHE, JOSPEH	2322	5K-M	00:52:14.75	
	LEMAY, SARAH	2339	5K-F	00:52:14:75	
	HIRSCHE, LAURIE	2323	5K-F	00:52:15.75	
11	·	2323			
	TOO UNFIT TO QUIT	2257	00:55:00.99	(Average Time - 4 member Team)	
	ROMERIL, BECKY	2357	5K-F	00:55:00.60	
	ROMERIL, JUSTIN	2359	5K-M	00:55:00.60	
	ROMERIL, DALLAS	2358	5K-M	00:55:01.00	
	ROMERIL, LINDSAY	2360	5K-F	00:55:01.55	
12.	THE MUDDER TRUCKERS	2015	00:56:15.97	(Average Time - 3 member Team)	
	NICOLLE, KORI-LEE	2343	5K-F	00:41:12.40	
	TERPSTRA, MORGAN	2372	5K-M	01:03:47.05	
	TERPSTRA, LACIE	2371	5K-F	01:03:47.95	

2017 Muddy Warrior Obstacle Run - Aug 5 /2017

Teams/(Averaged Times)

5K Teams

13.	MUD, SWEAT, AND TEARS		00:57:08.34	(Average Time - 3 member Team)	
	MICHEL, TYLER	2338	5K-M	00:56:44.50	
	MICHEL, JAYME	2337	5K-F	00:56:49.70	
	GRAY, TANIS	2310	5K-F	00:57:51.00	
14.	MUDDY BUDDIES		00:57:16.58	(Average Time - 7 member Team)	
	INGRAM, LINDEE	2325	5K-F	00:46:02.85	
	MCCOY, TABITHA	2335	5K-F	00:50:56.30	
	GRAVES, DIANA	2309	5K-F	00:50:57.65	
	MCCOY, KRISTAL	2334	5K-F	00:50:58.45	
	BIGGAR, TERESA	2286	5K-F	01:07:19.80	
	CHIEF BODY, AMANDA	2297	5K-F	01:07:20.30	
	GOLBECK, NAOMI	2308	5K-F	01:07:21.60	
15.	DIRTYDACTYL		01:05:32.32	(Average Time - 3 member Team)	
	CHURCHILL, ALYSSA	2299	5K-F	01:05:31.65	
	BURKE, ALESANDRA	2290	5K-F	01:05:32.15	
	BURKE, ARIEL	2291	5K-F	01:05:32.85	
16.	BRUDERS		01:06:49.72	(Average Time - 4 member Team)	
	BRUDER, JILL	2288	5K-F	01:06:48.75	
	BRUDER, LORRAINE	2289	5K-F	01:06:48.85	
	ROEDLER, CHRIS	2355	5K-M	01:06:50.10	
	ROEDLER, LEAH	2356	5K-F	01:06:50.15	